Individual Best Times (All Time)

Euan Chree - (1124491) - Stonehaven ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:17.50 377

2:21.31 347

2:22.19 341
2:23.98 328
2:24.95 322
2:27.65 304
2:28.44 299
2:31.75 280
2:31.96 279
2:33.14 273
2:35.00 263
2:37.67 250
2:37.88 249
2:40.81 235

2:42.44 228

3:35.32 98

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
2:21.31 347
2:17.50 377
2:22.19 341

2:23.98 328

2:28.44 299
2:24.95 322
2:27.65 304
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Date

03/11/19
20/11/22
02/09/18
24/06/17
26/11/16
23/01/16
12/03/17
211115
09/05/15
26/04/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
07/02/15
2211114
20/09/14
23/06/13

Date

20/11/22
03/11/19
02/09/18
24/06/17
12/03/17
26/11/16
23/01/16

Meet

Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2019
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2022
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2018
ND Development Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

SAS Time Trial March 2017

Upper Deeside Challenge 201

Westhill Invitational Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015

Upper Deeside Challenge

Stirling Autumn Meet

South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs

Meet

Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2022
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2019
Stonehaven ASC Distance Championships 2018
ND Development Meet 2017

SAS Time Trial March 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016

Venue

Stonehaven LC
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Deeside
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Inverness
Peterhead
Aboyne
Stirling

Westhill

Venue

Stonehaven
Stonehaven LC
Stonehaven
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness

Inverness
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Club Swam Under

Stonehaven

Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
South Aberde
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
South Aberde
Stonehaven
Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Club Swam Under

Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
South Aberde
Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Level

Level

2
2
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2:31.75 280 F 211115 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Stonehaven 2
2:31.96 279 F 09/05/15  Westhill Invitational Meet Westhill Stonehaven 2
2:33.14 273 F 26/04/15 Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet Fraserburgh Stonehaven 2
2:37.88 249 F 07/02/15 PASC Graded Age Group Meet 2015 Peterhead Stonehaven 2
2:35.00 263 F 11/01/15  SAS Junior Meet Westhill South Aberde 2
2:37.67 250 F 29/11/14  SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Stonehaven 1
2:40.81 235 F 22/11/14 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Stonehaven 2
2:42.44 228 F 20/09/14 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling 2
3:35.32 98 F 23/06/13 South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs Westhill Stonehaven 2
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